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Fober Optic Cabling System Series.
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OPTIC CABLE
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AOSS 4 - 24 Coe Drop Wire 4 - 24 Core Single Tube 4 - 12 Core Single Tube 4 - 12 Cores
Picture Number. 1 2 3 4 5 b
Construction and Material Descriptions
Fiber rme(3odu) M- 3 Twisid Sigle Cenrol Tube Sigl Centrl Tube
Structure(inssasy) ADSS ARSS Drop Wire fD AR Drop Wire
Matallic sthe[DTm:Tuﬁaaw} - Metallic Metallic - Metailic Metallic
Non-Metallic structure(ludian-ludaane) Non-Metallic - - Non-Metallic = -
Central tube type(odnrionais) - - - Central tube Central tube Central fube
Jocse fube fype{stnrounoiEn) " Mulfi-loose tube Multi-loosa tube Muiti-loose fube - - L —
Strength member material fype{fhso15uisity] E-glass yom[FRP] E-glass yam([FRP] - E-glass yom([FRP] E-glass yam(FAP] -
Armar materal material[3aqUoiiuans) - - Corrugate steel fpae - - Comugate steel fpae
Ripcord type[ifonunaia] Yam Yam Yam Yom Yam Yam
Massanger wire size(Ulnoanaiaulumni) - - 1x1.6mm stand - E 7x0.53(1.6mm) sirand
A g ial[Saquarmemvaulumima) - - - Solid Galvalnize sfeel - = Strond Galvainize steel
Outter Jacket/ Shemr{ﬁﬁqlﬂﬁmum] HDPE HDPE HOPE LSZH HOPE HDPE
Outter colo@URANULN) Black Black Black Black Block Block
Mechanical properties
Max tensile lood installation N. 1200 1200 1800 1800 1800 1500
Max tensile lood operation N. 600 600 2[00 Q00 00 800
Max span length ‘Meter  40-80 40-80 40-80 - - 40-80
Max crush resistance N/10cm, 2200 3400 3400 1500 2200 3400
Cable diameter opproximate mm. 80 +/-10 8.5 +/-10 9.4 +/-10 7.7 +/-05 7.9 +/-05 8.2 +/-0.2
Overall diometer approxi mm. - - 15 +/-1.0 - - 13.8 +/-05
Weight cable imat Kg/km. 50 +/-10 75 +/-10 10 +/-10 &0 +/-10 76 +/-10 90 +/-10
Min bending radius, installation  Cable Dia.  20x 20% 20x 20x% 20x%
Min bending radius Operation Cable Dia. 10x 10x 10x 10x 10x
Temperature instaliofion o P -40 fo 70° C -40 to 70° C -40 fo 70°C -40 fo 70° C -40to 70°C
Tempergfure storoge i 4010 75°c -401075° 0 -40fo 75%c -4010 75° o 4010 78%c
Maximum wind velocity Km/Hr. 126 126 - - 126
Order Part Number (Best Seller)
Fiber Part Number  Type Port Number  Type Part Number  Type Part Number Type Part Number Type Port Number  Type
BC-0906MADS O4C SM  BC-O906MAR  06C SM  BC-MDAOY06  06C SM BELL-SMDOSUOGC 06C SM  BELL-SMAOQUOSC O06C SM BC-DSA9506  06C SM
BC-0912MADS 12C SM. BC-0O912MAR  12C SM  BC-MDAOS1Z  12C 5M BELL-SMDO9U12C 12C SM  BELL-SMADRUIZC 12CSM  BC-DSA9512  12C SM
BC-0924MADS 24C SM  BC-0924MAR  24C SM BELL-MMDS0UOSC 06C MM BELL-MMASOUOSC 06C MM BC-DSASS06  04C MM
BC-5506MAR  D&C MM BELL-MMDS0LN2C 12C MM BELL-MMASOUIZC 12C MM BC-DSAS51Z 12C MM
BC-B512MAR  12C MM
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Cable for True compatible

Cable for AlS compatible
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e = Il @ ==
FR® Sinangih Member FFe> Strecighh Member
E Oplical Fber g g Optioa! Foes
g E Jocke! LSZH g Jockel LSZH
> 0
Dutdoor 1-4 core, Strond Wire SANCRR 4 08, 20KC WPe
Messonae Wrs o Cable for TOT compatible
Loose Tubo
Compound \Watar ﬂ“‘fm Stronded
ity b el w«&mw FRP Strength Mamber l * Messenger Wire
W«.‘*"'m&%’“ mannh Steel Frmoured g Optical Fiser 0.9mm Buffered Fiber
i Blocking Tope ot oo B8 Frid Yoy
Water Blocking Yam Aip Cord 8 E Jocke! LSZH Jockst (5ZH
o BELLGOMMS *—=-‘ o BHICONMS ll_‘_lg* o o
Mutti-Loose Tubs 24 - 312 Coren Mulli-Looss Tube 24 - 312 Cones Indoor 1-4 coe, Flat Distribution Outdoor 1-4 ooee, Strand Wire
Product Part Number. 7i 8 Q 10 11 12 13
Construction ond Material Descriptions
P (it [t oo NNV e e [ i e
structure(insiagu) ADSS ARSS FiG-8 Distribution Drop Wire Drop Wire Drop Wire
Metaliic structure(Tlan:ludame] - Metaliic Metallic - Metallic Metoliic Metullic
Non-Metallic structure{lutlan:ludaan) Non-Metallic = = Non-Metallic = = =
Central tube type(slnrionans) - - - - - - -
Iocse fube type(o0arouL0EN] * Multi-loose fube Multi-loose fube Multi-loose fube 2 FRP 2 FRP 2 FRP -
Strength member material type((asassursiy) E-glass yam Central FRP Central FRP FRP plastic FRP plastic FRP plastic Aramid Yam
Armor material material(FaqUoidume] - - Corrugate steel fpae = = = -
Ripcord type{idontnaie) Yarn Yarn Yarn - - - -
Messenger wire sizeuunamenvalluemna) - - 7x1.2mm strand - 7x0.4mm{1.2mm) 1x1.2mm. Solid Tx0.4mm. Solid
Messenger material( 38 erauluoima) - - Stand Galvalnize steel - Strand Galvolnize steel  Solid Galvolnize steel Strand Balvalnize steel
Outter Jacket/Sheath{3aqiUaonion) HDPE HOPE HDPE LSZH LSZH LSZH LSZH
Outter color(8iAonuen] Black Black Block Black Black Black Black
Mechanical properfies
Max tensile load instaliation N, 2700 7000 0 500 600 500
Max tensile load operafion N. 1500 4000 40 300 300 300
Max span lengfh “Mefer 40-80 40-80 = 50 B0 50
Max crush resistance N/10cm. 2200 4400 4400 1000 2200 2200 2200
Cable diameter approximote mm. 10.6-116 +/-10 10.5-13.8 +/-1.0 10.5-12.0 +/-0.2 2.0x3.0 +/-2.0 2.0x5.2 +[-2.0 2.045.2 +/-2.0 20x5.2 +/-2.0
Oveall approxi mm. - - 19.3-20 +/-05 - 65 +/-10 65 +/-10 65 +/-10
Weight cable approximat Kg/km.  80-90 +/-10 120-150 +/-10 212-261 +/-10 8.0 +/-10 18 +/-10 18 +/-10 8 +/-10
Min bending radius, installafion  Cable Dia, 20x 20x 20% 10H 10H 10H 10H
Min bending radius Operafion  Cable Dia. 10x 10x 10x 20H 20H 20H 20H
perature instoliation 0 -40 to 70° C -40 to 70° C -40 10 70° C -40 to 70°C -40 to 70°C -40 fo 70°C -40t0 70° C
Temperafure storage i 4010 78'c -40to75°¢c -40 10 75° ¢ 4010 75°c 401075 ¢ 4010 75°¢c -40t075°c
Maximum wind velocity Km/Hr. 126 126 126 - 126 126 126
Order Part Number [Best Seller)
P [ Far b Type (SIS [PatwmoerType [ oot e Tvpe [ RO o s Ty

BC-9724M  24C SM  BELL-SMAOSU24C 24C SM BC-MTA9824 24CSM  BC-UFH9301 OICSM  FTTH-O1SM? O1CSM  BC-UFH9S1IM 01C SM BC-UFHSS01R  D1C SM
BC-9748M 48C 5SM BELL-SMROSU4BC 48C SM BC-MTA9848 48C SM BC-UFH9302 02C SM  FTTH-02SM9 02C SM  BC-UFHY512M 02C SM BC-UFH9502R  02C SM
FTTH-045M3 04C SM BC-UFH9S04R 04C SM
Optical Performances
Fiber Singl d Multimode Multimode Multimode Multimode Multimode
Wavelength 1310/1383/1550/1625 850 / 1300nm 850 / 1300nm 850 / 1300nm 850 / 1300nm 850/953/1300 nm
Fiber Type g / 125 um 425 [ 125 um 50 / 125 um 50 / 125 um 50 / 125 um 50 / 125 um
A O fos) (M) (om2). (oM3) (oMa) oms)
Max.Attenuation[dB/km] 0.35 /0.35 /021 /023 3.0/08 27 /08 27 /08 2.7 /08 27/20/08
Typ.Attenuation(dB /km) 033/03/019 /020 27/06 25/07 23/08 23/08 23/18 /06
Bandwidth (MHz/km) N/A 200 / 500 500 / 500 1500 / 500 3500 / 500 3500 / 1850 /500
850nm Laser bandwidth (Mhz /km) N/A N/A N/A 2000 4700 4700
Numerical Rparture 043 +/-0.01 0.275 +/- 0.015 0.200 +/- 0.015 0.200 +/- 0.015 0.200 +/- 0.015 0.200 +/- 0.015
Standard Rpplications

« ISO/IEC 11801 2011, 1SO/IEC 11801: 2017
« ANSI/TIA/EIR-568.3-D, ANSI/TIR-568-C.3
« Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE

« ANSI/ICEA 640, ANSI/ICEA 696, ANSI/ICEA 596

« ITU-T 6.651 (Multimode)

« ITU-T 6.652D (Single mode)
« TIS2165-2548

» TIS2166-2548

« Support IEEEB02.3 (LAN, Ethemet, Fast Ethernet, Gigabit Ethernet and 106 Ethemnet]
« ATM. FDDI, Fiber Channel, CATV, CCTV, FTTX or other



(2] FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR

Muiltimode series

Part No,(sRgdum) CONDIMM2 COND2MM2
Style(sUnuuria) ST sC
Surface{gdaHtnAudara) UPC UPC
Type(vdafia) MM MM

Total set(fuau]) SIMPLEX SIMPLEX
Use EXPOXY(mslanu)  udafdnma wdoldni

Singlemode series

Part No.(sfadudn) CONO1SM2 CONO25M2
Style{sUiuuria) ST sC
Surface(sloHindudana) UPC UPC
Type(lotia) SM SM

Total set($uau) SIMPLEX SIMPLEX
Use EXPOXY[mslanu)  wloldni W al gy

Singlemode series

Part No.(sHa8uf1) BC-0204 BC-0205
Style(sUnuuria) sC sC
Surface(sloHthAudaria) UPC APC
Type(ulora) SM SM

Total set{uau) SIMPLEX SIMPLEX
Use EXPOXY(mstinu)  adalifdni adalufing
Use cable(fdfuiniia)  FTTH cable FTTH cable

(3] FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER
Multimode series .
~) (@)

‘-—-/
Part No.(sfadum) ADPOIMMI ADPO2MM1
Style{sUuuria) ST-ST Sc-SC
Surface(sloHUndudan) UPC uPC
Type(utaria) MM MM
Total set(41uou) SIMPLEX DUPLEX

Singlemode series

Part No.(sHa8uf1) ADPO1SMI ADPO2SM1
Style(sUnuura) ST-ST sc-sc
Surface(slonihdudaria) UPC UPC
Type(ulora) SM SM

Total set{uau) SIMPLEX DUPLEX

g )
Part No.(sRadus) ROPO2SMIS ADPO2SMISAPC
Style(sUiuura) SC-SC SC-SC
Surface(slonindudaria) UPC APC
Type(ularia) SM M

Total set{-uou) SIMPLEX SIMPLEX
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Fober Optic Cabling System Series.

o FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CABLE

SINGLEMODE (052)
Madsl Connector Surfoce Type Cable Dio.[mm.] Length(M.]
PT05 ST urC SM 3.0 15
PTSTO9901 ST UPC M 09 1.0
PT14 SC upPC SM 30 15
PTSCO9901 SC urPC SM 09 1.0
PT23 FC urC SM 3.0 15

T
(_ o
\_09mm,) | } PTFCO9901 FC UPC SM 09 10
o S G |
'*J

MULTIMODE (OM2,0M3,)

Madel Connector  Surfoce Type Cable Dio.[mm.) Length(M.)
PTOB ST uPC oM2 3.0 15
PTSTS0901 ST uprC om2 09 10
PT17 SC uPC oM2 3.0 15

PTSC50901 SC uPC oM2 0.9 1.0

R]
BELLCOMMS
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ahel Patch Cord Cable hSe anél Pigtail Cable
anAennsnAvWANIAMUADIUAOIMS
lia:USUnansnavaumlnoawsonISo

o~ Madal Connector Surfoce  Type Cable Dia.[mm.) Length(M.)
. LC UPC SM 3.0 s
LC urPC SM 09 10
PTSCO9901APC SC APC SM 0.9 1.0
PTFCO9901APC FC APC SM 0.9 1.0
PTLCO9901APC LC APC SM 01 1.0

Model Connector Surfoce  Type Cable Dia.[mm.) Length(M.)
PT31 LC UPC oM2 3.0 15
PTSCE0XG01 SC urPC OM3 09 10
PTLCS0XGI01 LC uPC oM3 0.9 1.0




e FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD CABLE °

SINGLEMODE (052)
Model Connector  Surfoce  Type Coble Dia.[mm.] Length(M.)
\\
p a] P22 ST-ST upPC SM 3.0 3.0

P130 ST-5C UPC SM 3.0 3.0

P26 SC-5C UPC SM 3.0 3.0

P126APC SC-SC APC SM 3.0 3.0

SCSCO9SMIBOCM  5C-SC upC SM 3.0 15

P138 SC-FC urPC SM 3.0 3.0
MULTIMODE (0M2,0M3,0M4)

Model Connector  Surface  Type Cable Dia.(mm.) Length(M.)

Connector Surfoce  Type Cable Dia[mm.] Length(M.)

LCSCO9SMISOCM  LC-SC UPC SM 3.0 15

LCSCO9SM1I5 LC-SC UPC SM 3.0 15.0

Model Connector Surface  Type Cable Dia.(mm.) Length(M.)

PO90XG
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FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE [ s | [ e [
Feature Descriptions

Model (5a5u] AMS636 RAMS6368 RAMS636CF AMS72

Fiber port[fusuwosa) 1-36 poris(ST/FC) 1-36 ports(ST/FC]) 1-36 ports(ST/FC) 1-72 ports(ST/FC)
Fiber porf(fuduwesd) 1-48 ports(SC/LC) 1-48 ports(5C/LC) 1-48 ports(5C/LC) 1-9b ports{SC/LC)
Snap-Plate slot(1wuomolinosiwan) 3 slot 3 slot 3 siot & siot

Color(@) : Black White White

Type(ata) 19" Rack 19" Rack 19" Rack

High(g1), Dimension[WxHxD] mm. 1U, 430x45x260 U, 430x45x260 U, 430x45x260 3U, 430x135x320
Function[msianu] Slide Slide slide Slide (aladiuuandunau)

Fiber Panel Fiber Panel Fiber Panal
U 1 Boo oy 2 doa HUau 3 oo

P

WHALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE

L = BEH = B3

Feature Descriptions
Model(Bogu) EIZZ vMbas WM-004
Fiber pad{fUoUWesa) 1-24 ports(ST/FC) 148 ports{ST/FC) 1-12 ports[ST/FC) 1-24 ports(ST/FC) 1-36 ports(ST/FC)
Fiber port[uouwosa) 1-32 ports(SC/LC] 64 ports(SC/LC) 1-16 ports{SC/LC) 1-32 ports(SC/LC) 1-48 ports(SC/LC)
Snop-Plate siof(41utucaUinosiwan) 2 slot 4 slot 1 skot 2 slot 3 slot
White White White White White
POP-UP POP-UP E = =
High{2], DimensionWxHxD) mm. 300X300x50 300x300x85 140x45%60 140xB0X60 140x115x60
Type{uadn) Wall type Wall type Wall type Wall type Wall type
(7] SNAP PLATE
Multimode/UPC, SNAP-PLATE Singlemode/UPC, SNAP-PLATE Singlemode/APC, SNAP-PLATE
Part No. Connector Surfoce Type Total Porl No.- Connectfor Surfoce Type Tolal Part No. Conneclor Surfoce Type Totol

il «<FOP-6ST  ST-ST  UPC MM 6 #— «ADP-6ST  ST-ST  UPC SM 6 i <ADP-65C  SC-SC APC  SM 6
Al (qop-125T  ST-ST  UPC MM 12 BEGEEEER <roe-sT STt upe 12 oblbBll | <AoP-2sc sc-sc Arc sM w2
ol < c0P-65C  SC-SC UPC MM 6 MR (0P-6SC  SC-SC UPC 6 MEGGE. <FOP-6FC  FCFC APC SM 6

ATy
ol 12 ol J <ADP-12FC  FC-FC APC SM 12

BB <rop-usc scsc e mM n2 B oeosc scsc wee geey
,#_49[}1-&(: LC-lC  UPC MM 6 o m{mm (P-6LC LCLC UPC o o SEBEBRRE oo s scsc mc oM
Ip B ( ]

e (ADP-16LC  LC-LC  APC  SM 16

o cp2ic LciC UPC MM 2 SAIEIE RS ADP-12AC  LC-LC  UPC

BN <fop-oFC  FCFC UPC MM 6 BN, o occ o urc

6 . < \¢ Blonk panel

12

<«ADP-2FC FC-FC  UPC MM 12
B [ ]

neo oJUEEBERR . (copssc scsc wee v o rewalllille cmoeese scsc uee

New .m.u ADP-16LC  LC-LC  UPC MM 16 Ll il < ADP-16LC  LC-C  UPC

< fADP-12FC  FC-FC UpPC

16
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(8] SPLICE TRAY & Closure

Feature Deseriptions

Vodel (050) EC oo EE - e
Name(5a) Fiber Enclosure Fiber Enclosure Fiber Enclosure Splice Tray Splice Tray({diu CLOD1)

Fiber Support [Hiusuaneloinia) 1-24 cores 1-96 cores 1-144 cores 1-24 Cores 1-24 cores

Splice tray Support thu:lufu'] 24cores x lpcs 24cores x dpcs 24cores X bpcs 24cores x 1pes 24core X 1pcs

Coar(®) = Block Block Block Block Block

Dimension[WxHxL) CM. ~ 3.01W x 15.0H x 245L ~ 115W x 9.5H x 450 ~ 22W x 16H x 450 1D.5W x 18L 9.2W x 15.8L -
Type(u0n] Hang. Hang Hang Plastic Plastic.

Feature

Model (osu] BC-3062A

Name(Bo) Splice Tray Splice Tray Sleeve Profecter

Fiber Support [Susumelunia) 1-12 cores 1-24 cores lcores

Splice fray Support (AwouBu) 12cores % ipcs 24cores X 1pcs -

Color(A) . ~ White . ‘White . Transparent . .
Dimension[WxHxL] CM. 10W x 21L 9.6W x 23.4L 6.0[60mm)L

Type(vdn) Plastic Plostic Stoninless steel, Shrink fube

insaidonuaelaniotia)

SCEEEGREL

\

BC-336FM+F1-3227 STR-01 CFS-2 CFS-3 FC-65 €S-30-DE FMC-400x F1-977220 353ND
fulumaouldAcoS  Audaanang Audaan(USA) Audaan indaxdalends  thamdalenda Y818 400 I imauralenna MINIJIHD
Ifuda ST, SC, LC FTTH 125/250um 125/250um naal gk}

r_'\.r {-_ . \ . : )
) : e "'\ .
£ 5 2 = - f é y
"'.' ™ . ‘ g i
USA-01 ELT-01 FOBT900 KM34155 F1-0109-03 F1-0109-1 F-0109-3 F1-0109-5
Ifiuuda Electrode rio Buffer nszonufiA2iu NSEONENSIBI0NHT  NSIOMUNSIBUORT  NS:OUNSIBTORI  NS:0YNSIHIOHD
ST/sc/FcC FSM 60S 705 625 900um a:onlgnna 0.3um 1um 3um 5um

nuidouda lla: nagouanglaniotiiEa) iia: asiiau

TERMI-ST TERAMI-SC TERMI-FC TERMI-LC OTOR1I00NM OTDATS50NM FUSION TESTUTPCATEE/S TESTUTPCATS/S
Terminate ST connector Terminate SC connector Terminate FC connector Terminate LG connector OTDA Testing 1300nm 0TDA Testing 1550nm Fiber Fusion Fluke Tesling UTP cable  Fluke Testing UTF cable
Singlemode ond Mulfimode  Singlemode ond Muifimode  Singlemode ond Muliimode  Singlemode ond Muliimode  with repart with report Singlemode and Mulfimode CATSE with report CATS with report
[y fenriocnz)  [musing: ifenfiotna) (N femfowean)  (nud fonolme)  (nunngoumolanfoima]  (nunodoumalmiodusy)  (nuBoudomeloetolinal)  [nunogousemau CATSE]  (nunoaousieiau CATE)

TESTFTPCATSA /S

Fluke Testing UTP cable

CAT&A with report

[NunoaoumenaU CATER)



